

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No. : **b1 46874**
Date Estimated : **09/05/2018**
Prepared By : **Merina Chia San San**

Page No. :

REPAIR FOR -
Ang Wei Tiong Ronald (Weng Weizhong
138C Yuan Ching Road
#14-147

Singapore 613138

- ACCOUNT - 66
MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
4 Shenton Way
#21-01 SGX Centre 2
Singapore 068807

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SLH4888U	V791415	27/10/2016	216d AT	0
DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT	
To replace rear bumper and attachments, trunk lid and attachments include knocking out dents caused by the accident	1700.00		1,700.00	
To spray paint rear bumper and bootlid	1730.00		1,730.00	
To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs	230.00		230.00	
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.	150.00		150.00	
To carry out body cavity preservation. (Per panel).	100.00		100.00	
* To replace rear exhaust silencer including alignment system and conducting checks for leak	451.00		451.00	
# To replace exch diesel particulate filter EU5 include alignment and conducting checks for leak	664.00		664.00	
# To replace boot lid smart opener control unit include programming and conducting checks for proper function	661.00		661.00	
# To conduct water leak tests	75.00		75.00	
Sundries	150.00		150.00	

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# BLIND RIVET NUT M6 *	2.90	4.00		11.60
# CLAMPING BUSH *	54.30	1.00		54.30
# V BAND CLAMP *	41.80	1.00		41.80
# GASKET *	8.25	1.00		8.25
EXCHANGE EXHAUST PIPE CATALYST	1,849.15	1.00		1,849.15
REAR SILENCER	1,167.45	1.00		1,167.45
# EXCH DIESEL PARTICULATE FILTER EU5 *	3,550.20	1.00		3,550.20
# HOLDER EXHAUST SYSTEM *	27.20	1.00		27.20

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

TAILPIPE TRIM CHROME	107.85	1.00	107.85
TRUNK LID	1,174.95	1.00	1,174.95
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC)	966.25	1.00	966.25
SUPPORT	37.35	1.00	37.35
RR BUMPER LH INNER SIDE GUIDE	58.55	1.00	58.55
RR BUMPER RH INNER SIDE GUIDE	58.55	1.00	58.55
# EMBLEM GROMMET *	0.80	2.00	1.60
PLAQUE 74MM	69.50	1.00	69.50
# BUMP STOP *	3.25	10.00	32.50
TRUNK LID SEALING	97.85	1.00	97.85
# PLUG BLACK D=5MM *	0.90	10.00	9.00
# CONTROL UNIT SMART OPENER *	468.85	1.00	468.85
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	5.05	4.00	20.20
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	23.85	1.00	23.85
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	131.55	2.00	263.10
(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)	27.85	1.00	27.85

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	5,911.00
Total Parts :	10,127.75
Total Labour & Parts :	16,038.75
Deduction for Excess :	0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	16,038.75
GST @7%:	1,122.71
Grand Total :	17,161.46